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newcollegegroup.com

PRICE
LIST

ADULT courses
CONNECTING THE WORLD 
THROUGH ENGLISH

2022/23

Prices are shown in the local currency of each destination. We reserve the right to 
change the prices based on circumstances beyond NCG’s control.

LIVERPOOL / MANCHESTER / Dublin

STANDARD
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Accommodation RATES & FEES

General  
English / 
IELTS

Intensive 
English

Super 
Intensive 
English

IELTS 
Preparation / 
Additional Skills

 15 hours  21 hours  25 hours 21 hours

1 week £215 £265 £315 £265

2 weeks £430 £530 £630 £530

4 weeks £860 £1,060 £1,260 £1,060

6 weeks £1,290 £1,590 £1,890 £1,590

8 weeks £1,720 £2,120 £2,520 £2,120

12 weeks £2,460 £3,060 £3,660 £3,060

16 weeks £3,120 £3,920 £4,720 £3,920

20 weeks £3,900 £4,900 £5,900 £4,900

24 weeks £4,440 £5,640 £6,840 £5,640

28 weeks £5,180 £6,580 £7,980 £6,580

32 weeks £5,920 £7,520 £9,120 £7,520

36 weeks £6,300 £8,100 £9,900 £8,100

40 weeks £7,000 £9,000 £11,000 £9,000

44 weeks £7,700 £9,900 £12,100 £9,900

Levels Beginner (A1) to Advanced (C1) Intermediate (B1) to Advanced (C1)

Homestay
half board

Homestay
twin half board

City centre
residence

Board type Half board Self catering

Room type Single Twin Single en-suite

1 week   £165   £140  £160

2 weeks  £330  £280  £320

4 weeks  £660  £560  £640

8 weeks   £1,320  £1,120  £1,280

12 weeks   £1,980   £1,680  £1,920

16 weeks   £2,640  £2,240  £2,560

20 weeks   £3,300  £2,800  £3,200

24 weeks   £3,960  £3,360  £3,840

Manchester
Route Fee

One way   £120

Return £240

Liverpool
Route Fee

One way   £60

Return £120

General Fees

2 weeks

Any Monday  
(subject to availability)

16 years 

Average 12 
(maximum 15)

Minimum stay:

start DATE:

Minimum age:

Class size:

LIVERPOOL
Standard price list 2022/23

Other UK Airports
Route Fee

Any   On request

Prices are valid for applications submitted by 1st September 2023 and students starting any Monday by 25th September 2023. NCG accommodation is optional at an extra cost for 
studying in any NCG programme. Prices subject to change.  

For more information about our accommodation rates, fees and terms, please contact info@newcollegegroup.com.

*�One-time, non-refundable.

Description Fee

Registration fee* £75

Course materials 1 - 12 weeks £40

Course materials 13 - 24 weeks £70

Course materials 25+ weeks £100

Weekly medical & travel insurance £8

Optional courier service £100

School change fee £75

feeS include:
• Placement test

• Welcome pack
• End-of-course report 

(min. 4 weeks study)

• End-of-course certificate
(subject to 80% attendance)

Tuition fees

One-to-One

Minimum 5 hours

All levels

£70 per hour

Students aged under 18 years are 
required to book airport transfers. 

Airport transferS

Description Fee

Booking fee £75

Late check-in (11pm - 7am, Mon-Sun) £60

Summer supplement (per week) 04/06/23 - 27/08/23 £35

Extra night (per night - residential/homestay) £35

Homestay special diet (per week) £30

Student 12-13 years £60

Student 14-15 years £40

Student 16-17 years £30

Accommodation change fee £100

Sunday

Sunday

2 weeks

departure day:

Arrival day:

Minimum STAY:
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*�One-time, non-refundable.

Tuition fees

Accommodation RATES & FEES

General Fees

mANCHESTER
Standard price list 2022/23

General  
English

Intensive 
English

Super 
Intensive 
English

IELTS 
Preparation / 
Additional Skills

 15 hours  21 hours  25 hours 21 hours

1 week £250 £295 £345 £295

2 weeks £500 £590 £690 £590

4 weeks £1,000 £1,180 £1,380 £1,180

6 weeks £1,500 £1,770 £2,070 £1,770

8 weeks £2,000 £2,360 £2,760 £2,360

12 weeks £2,880 £3,480 £4,080 £3,480

16 weeks £3,760 £4,560 £5,360 £4,560

20 weeks £4,700 £5,700 £6,700 £5,700

24 weeks £5,400 £6,600 £7,800 £6,600

28 weeks £6,300 £7,700 £9,100 £7,700

32 weeks £7,200 £8,800 £10,400 £8,800

36 weeks £7,740 £9,540 £11,340 £9,540

40 weeks £8,600 £10,600 £12,600 £10,600

44 weeks £9,460 £11,660 £13,860 £11,660

Levels Beginner (A1) to Advanced (C1) Intermediate (B1) to Advanced (C1)

Description Fee

Registration fee* £75

Course materials 1 - 12 weeks £40

Course materials 13 - 24 weeks £70

Course materials 25+ weeks £100

Weekly medical & travel insurance £8

Optional courier service £75

School change fee £100

One-to-One

5 hours minimum

All levels

£70 per hour

Homestay
half board

Homestay
twin half board

Homestay
en-suite

City centre
residence

Board type Half board Self catering

Room type Single Twin Single en-suite Single en-suite

1 week £175 £160 £240 £225

2 weeks £350 £320 £480 £450

4 weeks £700 £640 £960 £900

8 weeks £1,400 £1,280 £1,920 £1,800

12 weeks £2,100 £1,920 £2,880 £2,700

16 weeks £2,800 £2,560 £3,840 £3,600

20 weeks £3,500 £3,200 £4,800 £4,500

24 weeks £4,200 £3,840 £5,760 £5,400

Description Fee

Booking fee £75

Late check-in (11pm - 7am, Mon-Sun) £60

Summer supplement (per week) 04/06/23 - 27/08/23 £35

Extra night (per night - residential/homestay) £35

Homestay special diet (per week) £30

Student 14-15 years (per week, homestay only) £40

Student 16-17 years (per week, homestay only) £30

Accommodation change fee £100

2 weeks

Any Monday  
(subject to availability)

16 years 

Average 12 
(maximum 15)

Minimum stay:

start DATE:

Minimum age:

Class size:

fees includes:
• Placement test

• Welcome pack
• End-of-course report 

(min. 4 weeks study)

• End-of-course certificate
(subject to 80% attendance)

Manchester
Route Fee

One way   £80

Return £160

Liverpool
Route Fee

One way   £120

Return £240
Students aged under 18 years are 
required to book airport transfers. 

Airport transferS
Other UK Airports

Route Fee

Any   On request

Prices are valid for applications submitted by 1st September 2023 and students starting any Monday by 25th September 2023. NCG accommodation is optional at an extra cost for 
studying in any NCG programme. Prices subject to change.  

For more information about our accommodation rates, fees and terms, please contact info@newcollegegroup.com. 

SundaySunday 2 weeks
departure day:Arrival day: Minimum STAY:
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Accommodation RATES & fees

WORK experience**

Work & Study*

General Fees

DUBLIN
Standard price list 2022/23

25 weeks 15 hours 20 hours

General English AM €3,735 €4,250

IELTS 12+13 AM €3,800 €4,350

General English PM €3,200 €3,750

Insurance (mandatory) €130

Final exam - TIE €120

Final exam - IELTS €220

PEL fee (mandatory) €35

Levels Beginner (A1) to Advanced (C1)

dublin
Route Fee

One way   €100

Return €200

Homestay Homestay en-suite Homestay twin 

Board type Half board Full board Half board Full board Half board Full board Half board

Room type Single Single Single en-suite Single en-suite Twin Twin Twin en-suite

1 week €235 €255 €250 €275 €220 €240 €275

2 weeks €470 €510 €500 €550 €440 €480 €550

4 weeks €940 €1,020 €1,000 €1,100 €880 €960 €1,100

6 weeks €1,410 €1,530 €1,500 €1,650 €1,320 €1,440 €1,650

8 weeks €1,880 €2,040 €2,000 €2,200 €1,760 €1,920 €2,200

10 weeks €2,350 €2,550 €2,500 €2,750 €2,200 €2,400 €2,750

12 weeks €2,820 €3,060 €3,000 €3,300 €2,640 €2,880 €3,300

16 weeks €3,760 €4,080 €4,000 €4,400 €3,520 €3,840 €4,400

20 weeks €4,700 €5,100 €5,000 €5,500 €4,400 €4,800 €5,500

24 weeks €5,640 €6,120 €6,000 €6,600 €5,280 €5,760 €6,600

Description Fee

Booking fee €75

Late check-in  
(11pm - 7am, Mon-Sun)

€60

Summer supplement  
(per week) 04/06/23 - 27/08/23

€30

Extra night  
(per night)

€40

Special diet  
(per week)

€35

Full board supplement  
(per week)

€20

Accommodation change fee €60

feeS include:
• Placement test

• Welcome pack
• End-of-course certificate 

(subject to 80% attendance)1 week

Any Monday  
(subject to availability)

16 years 

Average 12 
(maximum 15)

Minimum stay:

start DATE:

Minimum age:

Class size:

Description Fee

Registration fee €75

Course materials 1 - 12 weeks €40

Course materials 13 - 24 weeks €70

Course materials 25+ weeks €100

Medical & travel insurance  
(weekly)

€10

School change fee €110

General  
English

Intensive 
English

IELTS 
Preparation

IELTS 
Preparation

 15 hours  20 hours 15 hours 20 hours

1 week €250 €295 €250 €295

2 weeks €500 €590 €500 €590

4 weeks €1,000 €1,180 €1,000 €1,180

6 weeks €1,500 €1,770 €1,500 €1,770

8 weeks €2,000 €2,360 €2,000 €2,360

12 weeks €2,880 €3,420 €2,880 €3,420

16 weeks €3,680 €4,400 €3,680 €4,400

20 weeks €4,600 €5,500 €4,600 €5,500

24 weeks €5,280 €6,360 €5,280 €6,360

33 weeks €7,260 €8,745 €7,260 €8,745

36 weeks €7,560 €9,180 €7,560 €9,180

Levels Beginner (A1) to Advanced (C1) Intermediate (B1) to Advanced (C1)

Tuition fees

*Only available for students entitled to the Student Visa. 
**Only available for students with the right to work full-time for the duration of their stay. EU/EEA passport holders only.

Prices are valid for applications submitted by 1st September 2023 and students starting any Monday by 25th September 2023. NCG accommodation is optional at an extra cost for 
studying in any NCG programme. Prices subject to change.  

For more information about our accommodation rates, fees and terms, please contact info@newcollegegroup.com. 

www.newcollegegroup.com

Students aged under 18 years are 
required to book airport transfers.  

Additional fees may apply to off-
peak transfers.

Airport transferS

Saturday or SundaySaturday or Sunday 4 weeks
departure day:Arrival day: Minimum STAY:

Part time 15-20 hours €350

Full time 30-40 hours €500

Levels Intermediate (B1) to Advanced (C1)

One-to-One

5 hours minimum

All levels

€70 per hour



faqs
Where can I find information about courses? 
You can find information on all our courses on our 
website: www.newcollegegroup.com

Where can I find information about accommodation? 
You can find information about our accommodation 
options at www.newcollegegroup.com/accommodation

How do I apply? 
You can apply online at  
www.newcollegegroup.com/apply.

Confirmation of your application will be sent within two 
working days. Alternatively, you can apply by post or in 
person. If you are applying by post, please send your 
completed form to the FAO Admissions Team, New 
College Group, 9 Portland Street, Manchester, M1 3BE.

You can download and print an application form at 
www.newcollegegroup.com/applicationform.

What documents do I need to submit with my 
application? 
Please provide a copy of your passport showing your 
photograph and the passport number or ID card if you  
are from the EU.

How can I pay? 
There are several methods of payment. A full list of your 
options is available at www.newcollegegroup.com/how- 
to-pay. 

The college recommends making a payment with 
Flywire or Transfermate through our website. Flywire and 
Transfermate allow you to pay securely from any country 
and any bank, generally in your home currency.

By making your payment with Flywire or Transfermate  
you can:

· Track your payments from start to finish.

· Save on bank fees and exchange rates.

· �Contact their multilingual customer support team  
with any questions, day or night.

Do you assist with Visa Applications? 
Though we are not responsible for you obtaining a valid  
Visa, we do provide cover and Visa letters.

For more information on Visas go to 
www.newcollegegroup.com/visa-information.

Alternatively, you can visit the UKVI official website: 
www.gov.uk/government/organisations/uk-visas-and-
immigration for information about the UK, or  
www.inis.gov.ie/en/INIS/Pages/check-irish-visa 
for information about Ireland.

How do I get a Visa letter? 
First, make sure you get an cover letter from the 
admissions department, please see ‘how to apply’ for 
more information.

Once you have made the payment (it may take up to 2-3 
working days to be in our account) or have provided a 
financial sponsorship letter, the admissions department 
will send you the visa letter within 24 hours.

If you are a self-sponsored student studying for less  
than 12 weeks or studying at NCG Dublin for any length, 
you have to pay your full fees to get a Visa letter from 
the school.

If you are studying for 12 weeks or more at NCG 
Manchester or Liverpool, you can pay a 50% deposit of 
your total fees to get a Visa letter from the school. 

If your Visa application is unsuccessful you will be fully 
refunded except for a £200/200 Euro admin fee.  
Terms and Conditions apply.

When will my accommodation be confirmed? 
If you have booked accommodation with NCG, you 
will receive confirmation after having provided proof 
of payment, flight details and a copy of your visa (if 
applicable). If you are under 18 years of age, you will also 
need to send us your parental consent form. Please let us 
have these documents at least two weeks prior to your 
expected arrival date. 

Terms and conditions 
You can find the Terms and Conditions for our courses at 
www.newcollegegroup.com/terms-conditions.

You will also receive a copy of the terms and conditions 
alongside the offer letter.

Liverpool & Manchester Dublin
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